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ComkEd: Number # of Residential Accounts on Deferred Payment Arrangements — 2013 - 2019
(as of September 30, 2020)

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
Average of the # of

Residential t

eSIAeNtial accounts - oo ye3 | 51,777 | 51,856 | 47,265 | 46,135 | 50,326 | 50,403
on deferred payment
arrangements
# of Residential

or nesigentia 3,480,398| 3,502,386 3,550,239 3,595,376 3,624,372| 3,647,752 3,669,957
Accounts (as of 12/31)
% of Residential

% of Residentia 154% | 1.48% | 146% | 131% | 127% | 138% | 1.37%
Accounts on DPAs
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Average Active DPAs for the Year

53,463

2013

2014

2015

2016

46,135

2017
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Tab: 2013 - 2019



January
Feburary
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Avg

2013
58,945
60,758
68,748
70,514
61,600
54,450
48,304
44,952
43,279
42,784
42,743
44,480
53,463

2014
46,049
51,887
66,257
68,390
60,698
51,989
46,329
45,323
45,100
46,879
45,184
47,241
51,777

2015
49,262
53,393
64,782
64,881
59,086
52,402
47,431
45,343
44,852
47,239
47,537
46,066
51,856

2016
46,561
52,002
58,409
56,338
48,576
42,820
39,563
39,279
42,383
46,099
48,022
47,126
47,265

2017
47,621
52,328
60,359
55,837
47,314
41,608
37,613
37,724
41,356
43,825
43,130
44,910
46,135
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2018
46,364
52,794
64,501
62,304
53,984
46,536
42,008
42,587
46,273
50,174
47,653
48,236
50,326

2019
49,692
51,989
63,676
60,156
51,581
47,023
43,235
41,895
48,469
50,609
48,168
48,337
50,403

Tab: 2013 - 2019



	2013 - 2019

